
ART:  2 GLUE STICKS

1 PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX (NO ZIPPER POUCHES OR LOCK BOXES)

1 PAIR OF SCISSORS

1 RULER (CENTIMETERS & INCHES, CLEAR, NOT FLEXIBLE)

WRITE NAME ON ALL SUPPLIES INCLUDING BACKPACK, PENCIL BOX, & SHOES

1 BOX OF COLORED PENCILS
3 BOXES OF KLEENEX

1 PAIR OF SCISSORS
1 PACKAGE WASHABLE MARKERS
2 POCKET FOLDERS

1 PACKAGE 24 COLORED PENCILS

4 GLUE STICKS
1 BLOCK ERASER
1 PACKAGE OF PENCIL TOP ERASERS
2 PACKAGES OF DRY ERASE MARKERS (4 COUNT)

1 ERASER FOR DRY ERASE BOARD

2 LARGE PINK ERASERS
1 PACK OF 10 PINK ERASERS (PENCIL TOP)
4 ELMER'S GLUE STICKS
1 PACKAGE OF POST-IT-NOTES

3 BOXES OF TISSUES
1 PACKAGE OF BABY WIPES

GRADE 5
8  OR MORE COLORED EXPO MARKERS AND A DRY ERASE MARKER

1 SCHOOL BOX

1 PAIR SCISSORS
2 PINK ERASER
2 GLUE STICKS
4 BOXES CRAYOLA CRAYONS (24 COUNT)

3 DIFFERENT COLORS OF HIGHLIGHTERS

1 1 INCH 3 RING BINDER (CLEAR POCKET IN FRONT)
1 PAIR FISKAR SCISSORS
4 BOXES OF 24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS
1 BOX WASHABLE MARKERS
8 DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK ONLY)
2 DRY ERASERS (ANY SIZE)

1 SPIRAL NOTEBOOK (WIDE RULED)
1 WIDE RULED COMPOSITION NOTEBOOK

2 SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS WITH AT LEAST 70 PAGES
2 OR MORE PACKAGES OF PENCILS

1 PAIRS OF EARBUDS OR HEADPHONES TO BE KEPT AT SCHOOL
1 PAIR TENNIS SHOES FOR PE TO BE KEPT AT SCHOOL
ART:  1 BOTTLE OF LIQUID GLUE

1 BACKPACK
48 #2 PENCILS-NO PLASTIC COATING, TICONDEROGA PREFERRED

1 PACKAGE OF WRITING PAPER (LOOSE LEAF, WIDE RULED)
2 HIGHLIGHTERS
2 POCKET FOLDERS
3 COMPOSITION NOTEBOOKS

1 PAIR NON-MARKING TENNIS SHOES FOR PE

1 COLOR HIGHLIGHTER

1 SCHOOL SUPPLY BOX
NO TRAPPER KEEPERS PLEASE

2 REGULAR SIZE TISSUE BOXES
1 CONTAINER OF LYSOL OR CLOROX WIPES

4 GLUE STICKS

1 PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX (NO ZIPPER POUCHES)
2 BOXES OF  TISSUES

1 BOX SLIDE-TOP QUART BAGS
1 PAIR NON-MARKING TENNIS SHOES FOR PE

1 BOX OF TISSUES

(NO LACES UNLESS YOUR CHILD CAN TIE HIS/HER SHOES)

1 PAIR VELCRO TENNIS SHOES FOR PE-KEPT AT SCHOOL (NAME ON SHOES)

1 PAIR OF HEADPHONES

3 BOXES CRAYOLA CLASSIC FAT MARKERS
16 ERASABLE BLACK PENS
2 DRY ERASE MARKERS
2 CANISTERS ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES
1 ROLL PAPER TOWELS

1 BACKPACK

GRADE 4
3 PACKAGES # 2 PENCILS
1 BOX CRAYONS (24 COUNT)

1 BOX OF GALLON SIZED ZIPLOCK BAGS
1 BAG OF BABY WIPES (NOT ANTIBACTERIAL)
1 PAIR NON-MARKING VELCRO TENNIS SHOES FOR PE (DO NOT NEED TO BE
NEW, JUST CLEAN, WITHOUT ROCKS OR DIRT ON SOLES)

GRADE 1

1 CONTAINER OF CLOROX WIPES

2 TWO POCKET FOLDERS
GIRLS:  1 BOX SLIDE-TOP GALLON BAGS
BOYS:  1 BOX SLIDE-TOP SANDWICH BAGS

2 SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS (WIDE RULED)
1 BOX OF FAT WASHABLE MARKERS
1 PAIR FISKAR SCISSORS
2 BOXES 24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS
8 DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK ONLY)

1 BACKPACK
24 #2 PENCILS - NO PLASTIC COATING, TICONDEROGA PREFERRED
1 PACKAGE PENCIL TOP ERASERS
1 PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTERS
8 ELMER'S GLUE STICKS
1 RULER (CENTIMETERS & INCHES, CLEAR, NOT FLEXIBLE)6 GLUE STICKS

1 PAIR FISKAR SCISSORS (CHILD SIZE, BLUNT END, NO COVER FOR BLADES)
4 BOXES OF SKINNY CRAYOLA CRAYONS, NOT TINY (8 COUNT)

3 PACKAGES OF PAPER TOWELS
1 PAIR NON-MARKING TENNIS SHOES-PE
1 PAIR HEADPHONES (NOT CORDLESS OR EARBUDS)

WRITE NAME ONLY ON:  BACKPACK, PENCIL BOX, PE SHOES  

GRADE 3

1 BOX OF CRAYOLA ERASABLE COLORED PENCILS (12 COUNT)

1 BOTTLE ELMER'S DISAPPEARING PURPLE WASHABLE  SCHOOL GLUE STICKS

1 PAIR NON-MARKING VELCRO TENNIS SHOES FOR PE (DO NOT NEED TO BE

2 BOXES OF FAT CRAYOLA WASHABLE MARKERS
2 PACKAGES OF INDEX CARDS
2 ROLLS PAPER TOWELS
1 PACKAGE OF PLAY-DOH BRAND  (8 COUNT-NOT TINY)
1 LARGE BOX TISSUES 

*SECOND GRADE LIST CONTINUES AT TOP OF NEXT COLUMN

                    EAST SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2023-2024

PRESCHOOL 
1 BOX KLEENEX
1 ROLL PAPER TOWELS
1 REGULAR SIZE BACKPACK

GRADE 2 CONTINUED

NEW, JUST CLEAN, WITHOUT ROCKS OR DIRT ON SOLES)

1 PLASTIC FOLDER

GRADE 2

1 BOTTLE ELMER'S WASHABLE GLUE
2 PACKAGE OF BABY WIPES

3 EXPO DRY ERASE MARKERS FINE TIP BLACK

KINDERGARTEN
NO PERSONAL PENCIL SHARPENERS

2 BOXES CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24 COUNT

REGULAR SIZE BACKPACK (WRITE NAME ON BACKPACK)
1 PENCIL BOX - NO BAGS



WRITE NAME ON ALL SUPPLIES INCLUDING BACKPACK, PENCIL BOX, & SHOES

1 PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX (NO ZIPPER POUCHES)
2 BOXES OF  TISSUES

1 BOX SLIDE-TOP QUART BAGS
1 PAIR NON-MARKING TENNIS SHOES FOR PE

2 TWO POCKET FOLDERS
GIRLS:  1 BOX SLIDE-TOP GALLON BAGS
BOYS:  1 BOX SLIDE-TOP SANDWICH BAGS

2 SPIRAL NOTEBOOKS (WIDE RULED)
1 BOX OF FAT WASHABLE MARKERS
1 PAIR FISKAR SCISSORS
2 BOXES 24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS
8 DRY ERASE MARKERS (BLACK ONLY)

1 BACKPACK
24 #2 PENCILS - NO PLASTIC COATING, TICONDEROGA PREFERRED
1 PACKAGE PENCIL TOP ERASERS
1 PACKAGE HIGHLIGHTERS
8 ELMER'S GLUE STICKS
1 RULER (CENTIMETERS & INCHES, CLEAR, NOT FLEXIBLE)

3 PACKAGES OF PAPER TOWELS
1 PAIR NON-MARKING TENNIS SHOES-PE
1 PAIR HEADPHONES (NOT CORDLESS OR EARBUDS)

WRITE NAME ONLY ON:  BACKPACK, PENCIL BOX, PE SHOES  

GRADE 3

                    EAST SIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2023-2024

GRADE 2 CONTINUED


